Weekly increase

Total Received by County
Committed to Partner Agencies

Paid to Agencies
Awarded/Used by Agencies
Award Date to County
Program End

% through

Expected Use of all Funds

US 09/13/2022
https://nlihc.org/era-dashboard

ERA1
0.00

8,765,982.70
8,765,982.70
100.00%
8,765,982.70
100.00%
8,772,367.17
100.07%

1/21/2021
9/30/2022
98.22%

3/31/2022

81.7%

Update September 19, 2022

ERA2
188.73

4,855,278.33
2,776,743.41
57.19%
2,776,743.41
57.19%
2,527,531.53
52.06%

5/10/2021
9/30/2025
30.99%

3/31/2023

53.3%

MO
64,957.05

6,600,000.00
6,600,000.00
100.00%
6,250,044.30
94.70%
4,381,303.75
66.38%

3/4/2022
10/31/2022
82.57%

10/31/2022

Total
65,145.78

20,221,261.03
18,142,726.11
89.72%
17,792,770.41
87.99%
15,681,202.45
77.55%



