Update September 19, 2022

·	ERA1	ERA2	МО	Total
Weekly increase	0.00	188.73	64,957.05	65,145.78
Total Received by County	8,765,982.70	4,855,278.33	6,600,000.00	20,221,261.03
Committed to Partner Agencies	8,765,982.70	2,776,743.41	6,600,000.00	18,142,726.11
	100.00%	57.19%	100.00%	89.72%
Paid to Agencies	8,765,982.70	2,776,743.41	6,250,044.30	17,792,770.41
	100.00%	57.19%	94.70%	87.99%
Awarded/Used by Agencies	8,772,367.17	2,527,531.53	4,381,303.75	15,681,202.45
	100.07%	52.06%	66.38%	77.55%
Award Date to County	1/21/2021	5/10/2021	3/4/2022	
Program End	9/30/2022	9/30/2025	10/31/2022	
% through	98.22%	30.99%	82.57%	
Expected Use of all Funds	3/31/2022	3/31/2023	10/31/2022	
US 09/13/2022 https://nlihc.org/era-dashboard	81.7%	53.3%		